MARLO	0000537
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800247487928
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	07/05/1601029004 **130.00
PICK-UP WAIT (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	FILED SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE FLORID
Office Use Only	
	JUN 0 6 2015 D. BRUC'L

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

DICKRAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Company for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida," Certificate of Existence, and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign limited liability company to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

VIVIAN WILLIAMS Name of Person FLORIDA ANNUAL REPORT SERVICES INC Firm/Company 2300 CORAL WAY Address = MIAMI, FLORIDA 33145 City/State and Zip Code ന VIVIAN@CANTERATAX.COM E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification) For further information concerning this matter, please call: S 856-0056 305 VIVIAN WILLIAMS at (Daytime Telephone Number Name of Contact Person Area Code STREET ADDRESS: MAILING ADDRESS: **Division of Corporations Division of Corporations** Registration Section Registration Section P:O. Box 6327 Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32314 Tallahassee, FL 32301 Enclosed is a check for the following amount: □ \$125.00 Filing Fee 🖾 \$130.00 Filing Fee & □ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate Certificate of Status Certified Copy of Status & Certified Copy

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN-LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

L DICKRAY INVESTMENTS LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

(Name of Foreign Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited Liability Company,""L.L.C.," or "LLC.")

2. BRITISH VIRGIN ISL	ANDS	3			
(Jurisdiction under the law company is organized)	of which foreign limited liability		(FEI number, if applicable)	<u>,</u> , .,	
4				_	
	(Date first transacted busine (See sections 605.0904 & 605	ess in Florida, if prior to	registration.) penalty liability)	-	
5. 5201 BLUE LAGOON				-	
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33	3126				
	(Street Address of	Principal Office)	***	~	
6. 5201 BLUE LAGOON	DR, SUITE 919			<u></u>	
MIAMI, FLORIDA 33					
	(Mailing	Address)			- 1
7. Name and street addres	ss of Florida registered agent: (P	O. Box <u>NOT</u> accepta	ble)	5	era Milita
Name:	FLORIDA ANNUAL REPOR	T SERVICES INC		S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	Ē
Office Address:	2300 CORAL WAY				C
	MIAMI, FLORIDA		, Florida		
	(City)		(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

(Registered agent's signature)

8. The name, title or capacity and address of the person(s) who has/have authority to manage is/are: CAROLINA PONCE DE LEON - MANAGER

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) Ω

ou

Signature of an authorized person

This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

CAROLINA PONCE DE LEON

Typed or printed name of signee

-Linden of the University of a state of the state of state of state of the state of	and a character of the state of	בארוזאטי לו זא אורוע בעער זייד דייד אוראט אוראטי אין אראר אורטאטי באראטי אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין אין א	r. merenes martonen ar versteren ar
TEAL 12 FORT - CARLES STRATEGY FOR THE FORT - TO THE ADDRESS FOR THE 2000 FORT - TO THE ADDRESS FOR THE ADDRESS FOR THE ADDRESS FOR THE ADD			
	OF THE BRITISH VI SINESS COMPANIES	~~~~	
TELER TRANSFORMER THE THE TRANSFORMER THE TRANSFORMER STORE THE TRANSFORMER STORE THE TRANSFORMER STORE STO	MERAAANS AF dae beeren Mienters Prichters voor af de Mienters Meraans af anders af an ander af an artist. Meraans af an ander af an artist.	การสมค.ณ. (คร. สมุด. เสมค.) (คร. 18 ก. คร. 1) (ค. 19 การสมค.ณ์หาวิษั (คร. 19 ก.) 	
	and the second	1. Construction of the second state of the	
CERTI	FICATE*OF GOOD ST *(SECTION-235)		HERE ATTENDED TO A THE AND
ระสมัณฑ์และ เหตุการสร้างเหตุการ เกิดการ การ การการสร้างเหตุการสร้าง เหตุการสร้างการสร้างเหตุการการการการการการการการการการสร้างเหตุการสร้างเป็นการสร้างเหตุการสร้างเหตุการสร้างเป็น	Million all and a market and a ma		and the second secon
The REGISTRAR OF CORPORATE	AFFAIRS, of the British	Virgin Islands HEREBY (CERTIFIES
π that; pursuant to the BVI Business C			
DICUT	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		•
	RAY INVESTMENTS L		. e u. N.'
n en	COMPANY NUMBER: 1	805504	
		> · · · ·	
1. Is on the Register of Companies;			
2. Has paid all fees and penalties due	under the Act;		
3. Has not filed articles of merger or	consolidation that have n	ot become effective;	
4. Has not filed articles of arrangeme	nt that have not yet become	me effective;	· · · · ·
5. Is not in voluntary liquidation;			n and an and
6. Is not in liquidation under the Inso	lvency Act. 2003:		ytar y rastri, tar sona star anno anno anno anno
a an element of the second			na versione en e
7. Is not in receivership under the Ins	olvency Act, 2003;	A second first and the second	and a restriction from the second statement
9. In not in administrative receivershi	n and	and the second	n ka shekara ya kinaya ya w
8. Is not in administrative receivershi	p, and the second	a state of the second sec	n malan ing at national constants a data.
9. Proceedings to strike the name of t instituted.	he company off the Regi	ster of Companies have not	
THIS CLUBER CALLS FOR THE RESIDENCE FOR THE TRANSPORT	r 👝 "የአለርስ የኮ (የአንሪስ ው። የሲኖ ተተዘ	ututo fi el la ficial de la compañía	a note special mode species vicins to tostal
- Mana in privi 17 - 3 - pricasa Autoria inclui	an in the state of	The same of back (13) The same of	n anala na an fullos no manana na maan
	Take (Constant) (Constant)	a constraint second	б. с. 76 ° до г 16 Цона Г. Ц
OF CORPORATION	, 14 1 K ^{ee} 8 4 ^e , 4	the second se	ರ್ ಕ್ಷಣಗ್ರ ಎಂದು ವಿಶ್ವಿಧ್ಯಾಸ್ ಕ್ಷೇಕ್ರೆಯ್ ಎಲ್ಲಾ ಪರೀಥಿಕೆ. ಕ್ಷೇಕ್ರ
		• . .	in pin lui, in numeri e destructi adul adul. Adult
and the second	the difference of the solution of the solutio	1.50 Aug 1 178 1 1 199	1 (1) μ (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
	्राष्ट्र संच्यते । १७६ ७७७३३२४ -	waaper > 「」 という かった。	, μαρ πο πιλ παστιγειτεί στραγία τι Ευτιβάζα. Γ
	· · · ·	1 - 1 -	
		Mul	7
C. M. KINICAN	DECIS	FRAR OF CORPORAT	'E AFFAIDS
nauthe 3 ray Br			L'AFFAIRS

and the second second

المعلم المحالي الموسونية. المحالية المحالي المحالي المحالي المحالي المحالي المحالي المحالي المحالي المحالي المح المحالية المحالي المحال

- ce